904-805-1581 | www.optiviewusa.com
LTIP2AB-36
2.0 Megapixel 1080P IP Armor Ball Camera
Specifications
Features
• 2.0Megapixel High Resolution
• H.264 & JPEG dual-stream encoding
• DWDR,Day/Night(ICR), 3DNR,AWB,AGC,BLC
• 3.6mm Fixed Lens
• 65ft IR (20m)
• IP66, External PoE
LTIP2AB-36
Image Sensor 1080P / 2.0 Megapixel 1/2.9” Sony CMOS
Resolution 1920 x 1080
Frame Rate 30fps @1080P
Scanning System Progressive
Electronic Shutter 1/50 ~ 1/10,000s
Focal Length 3.6mm
Lens Type / Control Fixed
Min. Illumination | Color / B&W 0.01 Lux @ F1.2 (AGC On), 0 Lux with IR
Infrared Range 65ft / 20m
Day / Night IR-CUT filter with Auto Switch
Wide Dynamic Range DWDR
Backlight Compensation AWB / AGC / BLC
Noise Reduction 3D-DNR
Privacy Masking Up to 4 areas
Compression H.264 / JPEG
Bit Rate 128 Kbps - 8 Mbps
Ethernet 1 x RJ45 Ethernet Port (10/100M Ethernet Interface
Protocol HTTP, TCP/IP, ICMP, RTSP, RTP, UDP, RTCP, SMTP, DHCP, DNS, PPPoE
Compatibility Supports standard ONVIF
Smart Phone iPhone, iPad, Android
Weatherproof Rating IP66
Power Supply 12V±10% DC
Current
w/o PoE: 150mA±15% (IR off), 275mA±15% (IR on)
with PoE: 175mA±15% (IR off), 295mA±15% (IR on)
Storage Environment -4°~158°F (-20°~70°C)
Operation Temperature 14°~122°F (-10°~50°C)
Dimensions / Weight 3.8’’ × 4.2” (96.9mm x 106mm) / Approx 0.8 lbs (360g)
1080P